L) bodenschatz

Soap dispenser, stand model, BA55VC128

Serie Dolano New

Typ Seifenhalter und Seifenspender
Material chrome plated

Farbe glass frosted

Richner-Nr. 01777296

Sanitas-Troesch Nr. 4132 749 501

Team Nr. 511438 501

Produktbeschreibung

DOLANO NEW soap dispenser, stand model, matt glass

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung
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Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

Ersatzteile & Zubehor

BA28XX822 Soap dispenser holder


https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

BA40VC831
BA40XX005
BA40XX832
BA40XX890
BA55XX826

Pump head for soap dispenser
Replacement pump body

Rubber ring for soap dispenser holder
Steigrohr zu Seifenspender

Plastic insert
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